Features
AIM-68S
	� Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� Intel Alder Lake-N processor for Windows 11 IoT Enterprise (GAC)
	� The battery with capacity meter that shows the remaining power and recharge
status minimizes system interruptions for reliable
long-duration operation
	� Integrated barcode scanner supports data collection

	� Safe and reliable design for vehicle applications
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-VED0-0422 AIM vehicle docking station (full configuration)
AIM-VED0-0423 AIM vehicle docking station (charging only)
1700026766-01 High-density cable
PWS-770-GPSAN00E External GPS antenna
1700027666-01 Vehicle power cable (In-house engineer testing only)
1700027665-01 Vehicle power cable (vehicle battery)
Packing List
Item AIM-VED0-0422 AIM-VED0-0423
1 1 x Vehicle dock (advanced I/O) 1 x Vehicle dock (charger only)
2 1 x Vehicle power cable
(vehicle battery)
1 x Vehicle power cable
(vehicle battery)
226
90.55
25
0.
24
77.62
83.08
AIM-68S Vehicle Docking Station
Features
Dimensions Unit: mm
Specifications
Advanced VESA Docking Station VESA Docking Station with USB
I/O
2 x USB 3.0
1 x RS-232 COM
1 x Gigabit LAN
1 x Power jack
2 x USB 2.0
1 x Power jack
Stand N/A N/A
Power Input Voltage 9 ~ 32 V 9 ~ 32 V
Mechanical Dimensions (W x D x H) 159.13 x 75.49 x 227 mm (6.3 x 2.9 x 8.9 in) 159.13 x 75.49 x 227 mm (6.3 x 2.9 x 8.9 in)
Weight 0.33 kg (0.72 lb) 0.32 kg (0.71 lb)
Environment
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~122 °F); 0 ~ 40 °C (32 ~104 °F)
for charging
-10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~122 °F); 0 ~ 40 °C (32 ~104 °F)
for charging
Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F) -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
Safety UL, CB, LVD, CCC UL, CB, LVD, CCC
Certifications CE, FCC, CCC CE, FCC, CCC
	� 9 ~ 32 V wide input voltage range
	� VESA (75 x 75 mm)-compliant docking stations
	� -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~122 °F) operating temperature
	� Reliable docking connector for office applications
159.13±0.2
75.49±0.2
37
22
7.
08
±0
.5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-VSD0-0470 AIM 10 advanced VESA docking station
AIM-VSD0-0471 AIM 10 VESA docking station with USB
Packing List
Item AIM-VSD0-0470 AIM-VSD0-0471
1 1 x VESA dock (advanced I/O) 1 x VESA dock (charger and USB only)
Note: The product does not come with an adapter or power cord. Customers will need to order these items
separately using the appropriate part numbers.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
AIM-ADP0-0424 ADP A/D 100-240V 65W 19V DC IN
1700001947 Power cord (USA) UL 2P 7A 125 V 183 cm
1700001949 Power cord (UK)BSI 2P 2.5A 250V 183cm
1700029278-01 Power cord (Japan) PSE 2P 7A 125V 183cm
1700029279-01 Power cord (NZ/AU) SAA 2P 2.5A 250V 183 cm
1700008972 Power cord (China)CCC 2P 2.5A 250 V 183 cm
1700001948-11 Power cord (EU) EU 2P 2.5A 250 V 183 cm
1700021662-01 Power cord (TW) BSMI 2P 2.5A 125V 183cm
AIM-68S VESA Docking Station
Features
Dimensions Unit: mm
Features
Specifications
Desk Docking Station with USB
I/O 2 x USB 2.0
1 x Power jack
Power Input Voltage 19 V
Mechanical Dimensions (W x D x H) 196 x 169.44 x 122.12 mm (7.72 x 6.67 x 4.81 in)
Weight 0.75 kg (1.65 lb)
Environment
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~122 °F);
0 ~ 40 °C (32 ~104 °F) for charging
Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
Safety UL, CB, LVD, CCC
Certifications CE, FCC, CCC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-OFD0-0481 AIM 10 desk dock station with USB
Packing List
Item AIM-OFD0-0481
1 1 x Office dock (charger and USB only)
Note: The product does not come with an adapter or power cord. Customers will need to order these items
separately using the appropriate part numbers.
	� -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~122 °F) operating temperature
	� Reliable docking connector for office applications
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
AIM-ADP0-0424 ADP A/D 100-240V 65W 19V DC IN
1700001947 Power cord (USA) UL 2P 7A 125 V 183 cm
1700001949 Power cord (UK) BSI 2P 2.5A 250V 183cm
1700029278-01 Power cord (Japan) PSE 2P 7A 125V 183cm
1700029279-01 Power cord (NZ/AU) SAA 2P 2.5A 250V 183 cm
1700008972 Power cord (China)CCC 2P 2.5A 250 V 183 cm
1700001948-11 Power cord (EU) EU 2P 2.5A 250 V 183 cm
1700021662-01 Power cord (TW) BSMI 2P 2.5A 125V 183cm
AIM-68S Desk Docking Station
196
12
2.
12
158.45
16
9.
44
AIM-68S Extensions and Accessories
Extension Modules
Barcode Scanner (20°) Barcode Scanner (70°) LAN RJ-45 module UHF RFID reader
(flat type)
Part Number AIM-EXT0-0040 AIM-EXT0-0041 AIM-P531A0 AIM-EXT0-0050
Features
	� Sensor: 640 x 480 CMOS
sensor